Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

4

Miami Valley Cowboys
APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match
9:56:48 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category
49'er

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals Fastest Time / Alias

1

o o &~ WD

121.31
121.27
146.65
131.67
117.62
144.32

30.33 3 0 23.85 RIO LOCO
30.32 0 0 24.58 COTTON CASSIDY
36.66 1 1 35.70 RIO LOCO
32.92 3 0 27.02 RIO LOCO
29.41 1 0 22.53 RIO LOCO
36.08 6 0 33.25 RIO LOCO

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

2

Miami Valley Cowboys

APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

Stage Statistics by Category

B-Western

Stage Raw Time Average Time

1

o o &~ WD

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

66.34
66.87
70.97
63.28
70.80
73.86

33.17
33.44
35.49
31.64
35.40
36.93

9:56:57 PM

Misses

_ O O P O W

4/10/2011

Procedurals Fastest Time [/ Alias

0

o o o o o

33.58
25.38

25.15
24.44
27.39
33.24

SHAKEE SOUTHPAW
SHAKEE SOUTHPAW

SHAKEE SOUTHPAW
SHAKEE SOUTHPAW
SHAKEE SOUTHPAW
SHAKEE SOUTHPAW



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

1

Miami Valley Cowboys

APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

Stage Statistics by Category

Cowboy

9:56:57 PM

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses

1

o o &~ WD

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

25.03
20.70
20.86
20.41
21.47
23.04

25.03
20.70
20.86
20.41
21.47
23.04

O B O O O P

4/10/2011

Procedurals Fastest Time [/ Alias

0

o O O +» O

30.03
20.70

30.86
20.41
26.47
23.04

JERKLINE JESSE
JERKLINE JESSE

JERKLINE JESSE
JERKLINE JESSE
JERKLINE JESSE
JERKLINE JESSE



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

5

Miami Valley Cowboys

APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

Stage Statistics by Category

Duelist

9:56:57 PM

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses

1

o o &~ WD

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

190.43
168.61
192.94
173.85
188.10
230.24

38.09
33.72
38.59
34.77
37.62
46.05

w Hh W N O b

Procedurals Fastest Time

0

o o o o o

26.66
20.18

24.65
19.40
25.23
24.46

4/10/2011

[ Alias

SAMUEL DOC EELLS
SAMUEL DOC EELLS

SAMUEL DOC EELLS
SAMUEL DOC EELLS
SAMUEL DOC EELLS
SAMUEL DOC EELLS



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

5

Miami Valley Cowboys
APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match
9:56:58 PM
Stage Statistics by Category
Elder Statesman

4/10/2011

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals Fastest Time / Alias

1

o o &~ WD

180.46
205.34
191.03
164.59
175.28
199.35

36.09 4 0 27.83
41.07 4 0 26.06
38.21 6 1 23.42
32.92 7 0 26.44
35.06 4 0 25.31
39.87 6 0 30.57

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

J.D. MILTON
J.D. MILTON

TETON TOMAHAWK
WHITEY QUIK
WHITEY QUIK
WHITEY QUIK



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

1

Miami Valley Cowboys

APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

Stage Statistics by Category

9:56:58 PM

Frontier Cartridge

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses

1

o o &~ WD

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

39.09
32.79
34.84
34.43
30.31
37.75

39.09
32.79
34.84
34.43
30.31
37.75

o o © » O O

4/10/2011

Procedurals Fastest Time [/ Alias

0

o o o o o

39.09
32.79

39.84
34.43
30.31
37.75

THREE GUN JAKE
THREE GUN JAKE

THREE GUN JAKE
THREE GUN JAKE
THREE GUN JAKE
THREE GUN JAKE



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

2

Miami Valley Cowboys
APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

9:56:58 PM 4/10/2011
Stage Statistics by Category
Gunfighter

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals Fastest Time / Alias

1

o o &~ WD

49.38
41.45
48.76
45.01
46.49
55.18

24.69 0 0 21.44 LASSITER
20.73 3 0 25.28 BOAZ LONGHORN
24.38 1 0 24.48 LASSITER
22.51 0 0 19.18 LASSITER
23.25 1 0 20.10 LASSITER
27.59 1 0 21.50 LASSITER

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

Stage Raw Time Average Time

1

o o &~ WD

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

3

123.31

99.27
104.13
134.29
114.13
128.74

Miami Valley Cowboys

APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

9:56:59 PM
Stage Statistics by Category
Lady 49'er
Misses Procedurals Fastest Time
41.10 3 0
33.09 2 0
34.71 3 0
44.76 7 0
38.04 6 0
42.91 3 0

34.47
28.71

24.55
33.36
22.30
42.23

4/10/2011

[ Alias

HONEY B. QUICK
HONEY B. QUICK

HONEY B. QUICK
HONEY B. QUICK
HONEY B. QUICK
FANCY FREE SPIRIT



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

1

Miami Valley Cowboys

APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

Stage Statistics by Category

9:56:59 PM

Lady Gunfighter

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses

1

o o &~ WD

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

43.78
40.85
55.28
43.83
43.19
47.32

43.78
40.85
55.28
43.83
43.19
47.32

_ O B O B+~ O

Procedurals Fastest Time

0

o O O B Bk

43.78
55.85

65.28
48.83
43.19
52.32

4/10/2011

[ Alias

ROSE LOUISE REAS
ROSE LOUISE REAS

ROSE LOUISE REAS
ROSE LOUISE REAS
ROSE LOUISE REAS
ROSE LOUISE REAS



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

1

Miami Valley Cowboys

APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match
9:56:59 PM

Stage Statistics by Category

Lady Senior

Stage Raw Time Average Time

1

o o &~ WD

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

24.08
19.44
22.90
20.84
22.64
24.30

24.08
19.44
22.90
20.84
22.64
24.30

Misses

o O © o o o

4/10/2011

Procedurals Fastest Time [/ Alias

0

o o o o o

24.08
19.44

22.90
20.84
22.64
24.30

TWO SONS
TWO SONS

TWO SONS
TWO SONS
TWO SONS
TWO SONS



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

4

Miami Valley Cowboys
APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

9:57:00 PM 4/10/2011
Stage Statistics by Category
Senior

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals Fastest Time / Alias

1

o o &~ WD

116.84
102.92
107.82
104.64
108.63
127.66

29.21 3 0 24.69 PERSIMMON DAN
25.73 0 0 19.90 PERSIMMON DAN
26.96 4 0 25.53 BUFFALO DICK

26.16 3 0 19.54 PERSIMMON DAN
27.16 3 0 21.22 PERSIMMON DAN
31.92 1 0 28.10 PERSIMMON DAN

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

3

Miami Valley Cowboys

APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

Stage Statistics by Category

9:57:00 PM

Senior Duelist

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses

1

o o &~ WD

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

105.15

93.88
117.06
109.08
100.78
112.56

35.05
31.29
39.02
36.36
33.59
37.52

o O © o o o

4/10/2011

Procedurals Fastest Time [/ Alias

0

o o o o o

32.13
23.99

29.89
24.84
23.30
27.74

SMOKIN' IRON
SMOKIN' IRON

SMOKIN' IRON
SMOKIN' IRON
SMOKIN' IRON
SMOKIN' IRON



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

2

Miami Valley Cowboys

APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

Stage Statistics by Category

9:57:00 PM

Senior Gunfighter

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses

1

o o &~ WD

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

80.31
77.10
98.39
73.75
78.52
98.09

40.16
38.55
49.20
36.88
39.26
49.05

o o © » O O

4/10/2011

Procedurals Fastest Time [/ Alias

0

o o o o o

33.96
29.19

36.45
27.97
31.67
41.82

WILBUR GREEN REX
WILBUR GREEN REX

WILBUR GREEN REX
WILBUR GREEN REX
WILBUR GREEN REX
WILBUR GREEN REX



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

3

Miami Valley Cowboys

APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

Stage Statistics by Category

9:57:01 PM

Silver Senior

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses

1

o o &~ WD

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

148.84
112.01
132.42
114.61
106.74
130.29

49.61
37.34
44.14
38.20
35.58
43.43

o O O N O B

4/10/2011

Procedurals Fastest Time [/ Alias

0

_ O O Kk B

22.65
18.97

21.70
19.18
18.77
22.21

OLE SHORT TOM
OLE SHORT TOM

OLE SHORT TOM
OLE SHORT TOM
OLE SHORT TOM
OLE SHORT TOM



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

Stage Raw Time Average Time

1

o o &~ WD

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

2

85.62
73.09
85.70
80.74
81.51
86.58

Miami Valley Cowboys

APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

Stage Statistics by Category

Wrangler

42.81
36.55
42.85
40.37
40.76
43.29

9:57:01 PM

Misses

N R R PP W

Procedurals Fastest Time

0

o o o o o

46.65
25.86

31.38
29.94
30.31
36.94

4/10/2011

[ Alias

MEAN GUN MARK
MEAN GUN MARK

MEAN GUN MARK
MEAN GUN MARK
MEAN GUN MARK
MEAN GUN MARK



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Raw Time Average Time

Total Shooters: 39
Stage
1 1,399.97
2 1,275.59
3 1,429.75
4 1,315.02
5 1,306.21
6 1,519.28

Miami Valley Cowboys
APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

9:57:02 PM
Overall Stage Statistics

35.90
32.71
36.66
33.72
33.49
38.96

Misses

25
17
28
25
21
24

Procedurals Fastest Time

R O O o N

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.

No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

21.44
18.97
21.70
19.18
18.77
21.50

4/10/2011



	Stage stats by category

