Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:56:48 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 4 49'er

Stage	Raw Time Avera	ige Time	Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time	e / Alias
1	121.31	30.33	3	0	23.85	RIO LOCO
2	121.27	30.32	0	0	24.58	COTTON CASSIDY
3	146.65	36.66	1	1	35.70	RIO LOCO
4	131.67	32.92	3	0	27.02	RIO LOCO
5	117.62	29.41	1	0	22.53	RIO LOCO
6	144.32	36.08	6	0	33.25	RIO LOCO

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:56:57 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 2 B-Western

Stage	Raw Time Average	Time Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time	/ Alias
1	66.34 33	3.17 3	0	33.58 SI	HAKEE SOUTHPAW
2	66.87 33	3.44 0	0	25.38 SI	HAKEE SOUTHPAW
3	70.97 35	5.49 1	0	25.15 SI	HAKEE SOUTHPAW
4	63.28	1.64 0	0	24.44 SI	HAKEE SOUTHPAW
5	70.80 35	5.40 0	0	27.39 SI	HAKEE SOUTHPAW
6	73.86 3	6.93 1	0	33.24 SI	HAKEE SOUTHPAW

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:56:57 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 1 Cowboy

Stage	Raw Time Average Time	Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time / Alias
1	25.03 25.03	1	0	30.03 JERKLINE JESSE
2	20.70 20.70	0	0	20.70 JERKLINE JESSE
3	20.86 20.86	0	1	30.86 JERKLINE JESSE
4	20.41 20.41	0	0	20.41 JERKLINE JESSE
5	21.47 21.47	1	0	26.47 JERKLINE JESSE
6	23.04 23.04	0	0	23.04 JERKLINE JESSE

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:56:57 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 5 Duelist

Stage	Raw Time Averag	e Time	Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time	e /	Alias
1	190.43	38.09	4	0	26.66	SAM	MUEL DOC EELLS
2	168.61	33.72	6	0	20.18	SAM	IUEL DOC EELLS
3	192.94	38.59	7	0	24.65	SAM	IUEL DOC EELLS
4	173.85	34.77	3	0	19.40	SAM	IUEL DOC EELLS
5	188.10	37.62	4	0	25.23	SAM	IUEL DOC EELLS
6	230.24	46.05	3	0	24.46	SAM	IUEL DOC EELLS

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:56:58 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 5 Elder Statesman

Stage	Raw Time Average Time	Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time / Alias
1	180.46 36.09	4	0	27.83 J.D. MILTON
2	205.34 41.07	4	0	26.06 J.D. MILTON
3	191.03 38.21	6	1	23.42 TETON TOMAHAWK
4	164.59 32.92	7	0	26.44 WHITEY QUIK
5	175.28 35.06	4	0	25.31 WHITEY QUIK
6	199.35 39.87	6	0	30.57 WHITEY QUIK

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:56:58 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 1 Frontier Cartridge

Stage	Raw Time Average	ge Time	Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time / Alias
1	39.09	39.09	0	0	39.09 THREE GUN JAKE
2	32.79	32.79	0	0	32.79 THREE GUN JAKE
3	34.84	34.84	1	0	39.84 THREE GUN JAKE
4	34.43	34.43	0	0	34.43 THREE GUN JAKE
5	30.31	30.31	0	0	30.31 THREE GUN JAKE
6	37.75	37.75	0	0	37.75 THREE GUN JAKE

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:56:58 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 2 Gunfighter

Stage	Raw Time Averag	je Time	Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time	e /	Alias
1	49.38	24.69	0	0	21.44	LAS	SITER
2	41.45	20.73	3	0	25.28	BOA	Z LONGHORN
3	48.76	24.38	1	0	24.48	LAS	SITER
4	45.01	22.51	0	0	19.18	LAS	SITER
5	46.49	23.25	1	0	20.10	LAS	SITER
6	55.18	27.59	1	0	21.50	LAS	SITER

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:56:59 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 3 Lady 49'er

Stage	Raw Time Average	Time Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time	/ Alias
1	123.31 4	1.10 3	0	34.47 H	ONEY B. QUICK
2	99.27 3	3.09 2	0	28.71 H	ONEY B. QUICK
3	104.13 3	4.71 3	0	24.55 H	ONEY B. QUICK
4	134.29 4	4.76 7	0	33.36 H	ONEY B. QUICK
5	114.13	8.04 6	0	22.30 H	ONEY B. QUICK
6	128.74 4	12.91 3	0	42.23 F	ANCY FREE SPIRIT

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:56:59 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 1 Lady Gunfighter

Stage	Raw Time Average Tir	ne Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time / Alias
1	43.78 43.7	3 0	0	43.78 ROSE LOUISE REAS
2	40.85 40.8	5 1	1	55.85 ROSE LOUISE REAS
3	55.28 55.2	3 0	1	65.28 ROSE LOUISE REAS
4	43.83 43.8	3 1	0	48.83 ROSE LOUISE REAS
5	43.19 43.1	9 0	0	43.19 ROSE LOUISE REAS
6	47.32 47.3	2 1	0	52.32 ROSE LOUISE REAS

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:56:59 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 1 Lady Senior

Stage	Raw Time Av	erage Time	Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time	e /	Alias
1	24.08	24.08	0	0	24.08	TWC	SONS
2	19.44	19.44	0	0	19.44	TWC	SONS
3	22.90	22.90	0	0	22.90	TWC	SONS
4	20.84	20.84	0	0	20.84	TWC	SONS
5	22.64	22.64	0	0	22.64	TWC	SONS
6	24.30	24.30	0	0	24.30	TWC	SONS

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:57:00 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 4 Senior

Stage	Raw Time Avera	ge Time	Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time	e / Alias
1	116.84	29.21	3	0	24.69	PERSIMMON DAN
2	102.92	25.73	0	0	19.90	PERSIMMON DAN
3	107.82	26.96	4	0	25.53	BUFFALO DICK
4	104.64	26.16	3	0	19.54	PERSIMMON DAN
5	108.63	27.16	3	0	21.22	PERSIMMON DAN
6	127.66	31.92	1	0	28.10	PERSIMMON DAN

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:57:00 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 3 Senior Duelist

Stage	Raw Time Avera	age Time	Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time / Alias
1	105.15	35.05	0	0	32.13 SMOKIN' IRON
2	93.88	31.29	0	0	23.99 SMOKIN' IRON
3	117.06	39.02	0	0	29.89 SMOKIN' IRON
4	109.08	36.36	0	0	24.84 SMOKIN' IRON
5	100.78	33.59	0	0	23.30 SMOKIN' IRON
6	112.56	37.52	0	0	27.74 SMOKIN' IRON

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:57:00 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 2 Senior Gunfighter

Stage	Raw Time Average Time	e Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time / Alias
1	80.31 40.16	0	0	33.96 WILBUR GREEN REX
2	77.10 38.55	0	0	29.19 WILBUR GREEN REX
3	98.39 49.20	1	0	36.45 WILBUR GREEN REX
4	73.75 36.88	0	0	27.97 WILBUR GREEN REX
5	78.52 39.26	0	0	31.67 WILBUR GREEN REX
6	98.09 49.05	0	0	41.82 WILBUR GREEN REX

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:57:01 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 3 Silver Senior

Stage	Raw Time Avera	ge Time	Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time	e /	Alias	
1	148.84	49.61	1	0	22.65	OLE	SHORT TO	MC
2	112.01	37.34	0	1	18.97	OLE	SHORT TO	MC
3	132.42	44.14	2	1	21.70	OLE	SHORT TO	MC
4	114.61	38.20	0	0	19.18	OLE	SHORT TO	MC
5	106.74	35.58	0	0	18.77	OLE	SHORT TO	MC
6	130.29	43.43	0	1	22.21	OLE	SHORT TO	MC

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:57:01 PM 4/10/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 2 Wrangler

Stage	Raw Time Average Time	e Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time / Alias
1	85.62 42.81	3	0	46.65 MEAN GUN MARK
2	73.09 36.55	1	0	25.86 MEAN GUN MARK
3	85.70 42.85	1	0	31.38 MEAN GUN MARK
4	80.74 40.37	1	0	29.94 MEAN GUN MARK
5	81.51 40.76	1	0	30.31 MEAN GUN MARK
6	86.58 43.29	2	0	36.94 MEAN GUN MARK

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:57:02 PM 4/10/2011

Overall Stage Statistics

Total Shooters: 39

Stage	Raw Time Average	Time	Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time
1	1,399.97 3	5.90	25	0	21.44
2	1,275.59 3	2.71	17	2	18.97
3	1,429.75 3	6.66	28	5	21.70
4	1,315.02 3	3.72	25	0	19.18
5	1,306.21 3	3.49	21	0	18.77
6	1,519.28	88.96	24	1	21.50